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Pacific Northwest
Carnival Glass Convention

AUCZION

Saturday, August 9, 1986

9:30 a.m.

Holiday Inn — 225 Coburg Road
EUGENE, OREGON

MOLEEN E. CLINE, OWNER

The Pacific Northwest Carnival Glass Club has planned another exciting convention for all who are able to attend. The
convention begins on Thursday, August 7th, and continues through Saturday, August 9th, with plenty of educational
and recreational opportunities for everyone.

The auction is comprised of the collection of along-time Carnival Glass fancier, Moleen Cline, plus a few other pieces.
There is a wide variety of fine Carnival Glass with good colorinthe approximately 200 pieces to be sold. This auction
will be a highlight of the convention — plan to be there!

Motel Reservations: May be made by calling the Holiday Inn directly at 503-342-5181. Be sure to mention the
Convention for special room rates.

Write-in Bids: Accepted with a 25% deposit. Your bid will be handled just as if you are present and bidding. It is
possible that you might get the item for less than your bid. Your bid will not be executed unless the item is in mint
condition. If your bid is successful, you will be notified by mail and the item will be sent as soon as a check for the
balance due is received. If your bid is unsuccessful, your check will be returned along with a statement of the selling
price.

Mail bids may be sent to Karen Engel. She will also be happy to answer telephone inquiries about the Convention.

You may contact Karen as follows: By mail: Karen Engel By telephone: 503-466-5989 (Home)
35292 Oak View Dr. 503-466-5191 (Work)
Brownsville, Oregon 97327
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20.
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28.
30.
31.

32.

S
/460

Singing Birds mug - purple

Peacock on the Fence stippled plate
- blue

Imperial Grape water carafe - pur-
ple, bubble

Robin mug - marigold

Northwood Grape & Cable dresser
tray - p
Northwood Grape & Cable pin tray

Northwood Grape & Cable cologne
bottles (2) - p

Northwood Grape & Cable perfume
bottle - p

Northwood Grape & Cable powder
box - p

Northwood Grape & Cable candle-
sticks (2) - p

Fanciful plate - blue

Kittens toothpick holder - m

Orange Tree mug - blue

Raspberry sauce boat - p

Corn bottle - m

Finecut & Roses rosebow! (interior
pattern) - p

Pinecone 72" plate - blue
Northwood Grape & Cable hatpin
holder - m

Orange Tree hatpin holder - blue
Maple Leaf water set, 7-pc. - p
Stippled Good Luck bowl - b

Plaid bowl! - b

Apple Blossom Twig plate - blue
Rose Show bowl - m

Golden Wedding whiskey bottle
with label - m

Grape Delight rosebowl! - w
Northwood Bushel Basket - ice
green

Leaf & Beads rosebowl - aqua opal-
escent /
Peacock & Grape bowl, collar base
- red

Long Thumbprint vase - lavendar
Target vase - p

Mikado compote - m
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38.
39.
40.
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

300
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Diamond & Sunburst wine - p

Tree of Life carafe (no irridescence)
and 4 juice glasses (irridized)
Fenton’s Three Fruits plate - amyt

Nautilus, signed - peach opalescent
Raspberry waterset, 7-pc. - p
Butterfly & Berry table set - blue
Stag & Holly footed bowl - p
Imperial Grape bowl - lavender

Fleur de Lys dome footed bowl, ice
cream-shape - green
Dragon & Lotus bowl - red

Two (2) Beaded Bull’'seye matched
vases - blue
Grape & Cable bowl - p

Northwood Strawberry bowl - p
Pair Panel candlesticks - green

Horlacher advertising on Butterfly
two-handle bonbon - amyt
Flute toothpick holder - m

Nippon bowl - ice blue
Peacock Tail Varient compote - p

Northwood Grape & Cable punch
bowl, base & 10 cups - purple
Fruits & Flowers compote - aqua
opalescent

Northwood Grape & Cable cologne
bottle - amyt

Beaded Shell mug - p

Poppy Show plate - white

Framed Flowers tri-corner bowl,
ruffled edge - peach opal
Leaf Rays nappy - peach opal

Imperial Grape decanter & 6 wines
-m

Blueberry water pitcher & one tum-
bler - blue

Knotted Beads vase - p

Stippled Good Luck plate - green
Blackberry hat shape - red
Northwood Peacock at Urn ice

cream bowl - purple
Trout & Fly bowl - amethyst



65.
66.
67
68.
69.
70.
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74.
75.
76.
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.
89.
90.
()]l
92:
93.
94.
95.
96.

Lattice & Grape tankard and 4 tum-
blers - m

Question Mark (Constellation) com-
pote - peach opal

Wreathed Cherry bowl with mari-
gold irridescence - vaseline
Millersburg Strawberry bowl! - green
Rose Show bowl - ice blue

Nesting Swan bow! - pastel mari-
gold

Lattice & Grape tankard and one
tumbler - blue

1910 Shriner champagne

1911 Shriner champagne

1909 Shriner champagne
Northwood Bushel Basket - blue
Pansy Spray relish - amber

Heavy Iris pitcher - marigold
Drapery rosebowl! - aqua opal
Basket in silver frame - m
Northwood Poppy basket in original
frame - p

Orange Tree mug - red

Fenton’s Holly Berry hat shape - red
Floral & Grape Varient pitcher and
one tumbler - green

Corn vase - dark green

Corn vase - ice green

Blackberry hat shape - red
Strawberry bowl - p

Finecut & Roses candy dish (heat
check on rim) - aqua opal

Footed Orange Tree pitcher and
one tumbler - m

Hobstar creamer - p

Panelled Dandelion water set, 7-pc.
- green

Dandelion mug (crack at handle) - p
Buzz Saw cruet, no stopper - g
Constellation compote - white

Acorn bowl, round - red

Flute toothpick holder - p

97.

98.

99.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
104
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
107,

128.

Ruffled Smooth Panel vase - p
Thin Rib vase - yellow
Millersburg Peacock 9" bowl - p

7" Hanging Cherry ice cream-shape
bowl - m

Northwood Grape & Cable candle-
stick - p

6 Enamelled Drapery tumblers - m

Diamond Point vase - ice green
Corn bottle - smokey

Rococo vase - m

Fisherman mug - p

Northwood Drapery candy dish -
ice blue
Octagon vase, 8%." - m

Nautilus, creamer-shape - peach
opal

Star Spray bride’s basket in original
frame - smokey

Holly Berry nappy - peach opal

Fish Scales bowl - peach opal
Millersburg Strawberry compote - m
Raindrops footed bow! - peach opal

Northwood Grape & Cable whiskey
decanter - marigold

Northwood Grape & Cable shot
glass - m

Northwood Grape & Cable table set
Miniature Blackberry compote -
pastel marigold

Poppy Show bowl - white

13%" Tree Trunk vase - p

Lined Lattice vase - white

Orange Tree loving cup - green
Millersburg Courthouse bowl - am-
ethyst, excellent color

Honeycomb rosebow! - peach opal
Fenton’s basket, open lattice-edge
- red

“Glendive, Mont.” Bank plate - amyt

Daisy & Drape vase - aqua opal

Single Flower small plate - peach
opal
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Strawberry handgrip plate - p
Roundup bowl - peach opal

10” Holly Whirl bowl, satin finish
- amyt

Dragon & Lotus bowl! - peach opal
Dorsey & Funkenstein handgrip
plate - amyt

Kittens plate - m

Dandelion mug - aqua opal

Posey & Pods bowl - p

10" Primrose bowl, satin finish -
green

Peacock on Fence pie crust-edge

bowl - p
Small Millersburg Strawberry bowl

-p

Blackberry miniature compote - b
Orange Tree powder jar - b

Little Barrel perfume - m

Holly & Berry handled gravy boat -
peach opal

Rose Show bowl - aqua opal

Three Fruits bowl - aqua opal
Estate souvenir creamer - peach
opal

Octagon decanter and 6 wines - m
Hobnail Swirl rosebowl - amethyst
Little Stars bowl - green
Millersburg 1910 Detroit Elk bowl
- amyt

Sunflower pin tray - p

Hobnail spittoon - marigold
Soldiers & Sailors plate - marigold
Cosmos bowl - green

Peacock on Fence bowl - aqua opal
File & Fan compote - peach opal
Three Fruits banana-shape plate - p
Poppy Show plate - m

Grape & Cable nappy - g

Isaac Benesch advertising bowl - p

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
174,
172:
173.
174.
175.
176.
17T
178.
178;
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.

L0

Bushel Basket - aqua opal
Bushel Basket - m
Jack in Pulpit vase - peach opal
Kittens cereal bowl - m
Leaf Rays nappy - peach opal
Little Barrel perfume - g
Heavy Grape chop plate - p

; &L \I pét
Peacock on Fence ﬁﬁa‘fe - ice green
Daisy Wreath bowl - light blue opal-
escent
6" Grape & Cable plate - p
Northwood Poppy relish - blue
Bushel Basket - white
Fanciful plate - peach opal
Acorn bowl - amber
Blackberry Wreath bowl - p
Kittens ruffled bowl - m
Swan - p
Millersburg Holly tri-corner bowl - m
Tri-corner Rays bowl - m
Poinsettia bowl - m
Feathered Serpent bowl - green
Millersburg Strawberry Wreath small
bowl - m
9" Basketweave lattice-edge - ice
green
Tiger Lily water set, 7-pc. - purple,
gorgeous
Heavy Grape chop plate - amber
Ski Star dome footed plate - peach
opal
Hearts & Flowers bowl - ice blue
Dreibus Parfait Sweets advertising
bowl - amyt
Good Luck bowl - m
Imperial Grape wine decanter and

3 wines-p
Orange Tree wine glass - m
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192.
193.
194.

195.

Imperial Grape wine decanter and
3 wines - green

Sailboat wine - m

Vintage wines (2) - p

5 Beaded purses

196.
197
198.

199.

5 Hatpins
Ripple vase - aqua
Three Diamond vase - b

Thin Rib vase - p






FIRST CLASS

%@@3@@

Douglass, Ks. 67039 (316) 746-2694

Address Correction Requested




